Towerlands, Essex, United

U.K.LA.H.S. (A)

Kingdom

29 Aug 2010, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MYSTICA
INDIAH
Colour:
Owner: Mc Glinn

Name: AJA ELECTRA

Colour:
Owner: Hickford

Name: AVA
Colour:
Owner: Hannay

Name: GP PARYS
HILTON

Colour:

Owner: Al Muawd
Stud

Name:
NORTHASHDIVINE
Colour:

Owner: Alhokair

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	U.K.I.A.H.S. (A)

